

Prog No.	AT01	AT02	AT03	AT04	AT05	AT06	AT07	AT08	AT09	AT10	AT11	AT12	AT13	AT14	AT15	AT16	AT17	AT18	AT19
勝-負月数	3	11	11	3	11	6	7	11	12	7	1	3	13	7	15	11	13	3	11
勝ち月数	15	19	19	15	19	15	15	19	19	17	13	12	19	17	21	19	20	15	19
負け月数	12	8	8	12	8	9	8	8	7	10	14	15	6	10	6	8	7	12	8
勝率	55.56%	70.37%	70.37%	55.56%	70.37%	62.50%	65.22%	70.37%	73.08%	62.96%	48.15%	44.44%	76.00%	62.96%	77.78%	70.37%	74.07%	55.56%	70.37%
PF	2.8	4.6	7.6	2.7	5.2	4.5	6.5	3.8	5.2	5.8	2.0	2.0	11.4	4.4	8.4	4.8	3.4	1.5	4.0
収益	9,568,070	8,378,640	9,347,500	6,491,010	6,036,950	8,013,800	9,345,910	8,303,960	8,789,280	8,650,650	6,808,150	6,724,350	11,237,720	11,056,380	9,610,720	11,401,840	9,144,670	4,646,290	8,453,790
損失	3,468,600	1,827,960	1,228,750	2,428,360	1,157,670	1,778,720	1,428,790	2,199,220	1,678,910	1,501,440	3,424,330	3,357,020	983,030	2,499,560	1,141,760	2,371,380	2,655,270	3,118,140	2,131,840
総損益	6,099,470	6,550,680	8,118,750	4,062,650	4,879,280	6,235,080	7,917,120	6,104,740	7,110,370	7,149,210	3,383,820	3,367,330	10,254,690	8,556,820	8,468,960	9,030,460	6,489,400	1,528,150	6,321,950
2012/12	300,300	264,250	111,550	180,850	72,950	-	-	92,900	-	86,000	86,000	176,250	-	34,200	135,300	55,800	99,250	149,500	23,550
2013/01	334,550	215,350	263,800	224,350	30,150	-	-	478,700	404,650	58,050	58,050	643,500	-	283,350	458,500	369,500	905,100	202,300	722,750
2013/02	840,600	229,300	212,450	215,100	62,500	-	-	483,450	48,250	67,950	67,950	333,750	362,150	88,850	335,350	429,250	93,550	534,150	767,750
2013/03	1,110,350	1,026,400	401,100	685,400	716,150	82,300	-	279,500	513,000	236,350	236,350	566,500	760,850	294,800	733,250	965,300	667,750	88,750	923,650
2013/04	923,250	489,350	619,800	601,750	215,650	1,146,150	79,500	721,600	520,300	437,500	437,500	427,300	522,700	477,150	1,395,900	289,250	1,170,900	637,700	865,950
2013/05	86,750	108,550	157,550	530,350	578,050	418,000	2,350,350	877,150	1,957,050	87,350	87,350	384,900	3,609,350	812,050	1,029,050	1,371,350	250,550	247,000	773,800
2013/06	998,500	164,900	1,633,550	764,100	179,600	159,200	1,199,350	659,700	356,650	651,800	890,750	5,500	847,450	1,787,500	235,850	1,580,850	1,405,400	351,800	39,050
2013/07	237,700	481,900	971,400	95,400	155,400	1,108,850	1,131,150	421,900	445,050	497,450	289,800	1,338,750	189,550	1,480,850	56,900	808,500	389,300	371,400	769,000
2013/08	1,318,250	681,250	1,206,150	80,400	66,450	1,241,200	983,800	1,108,500	1,014,000	1,494,300	356,350	827,700	303,600	1,415,850	257,950	1,219,550	456,950	220,350	95,950
2013/09	970,350	707,950	281,650	1,112,000	1,110,950	397,850	173,350	854,550	56,350	173,700	259,000	389,000	463,750	88,200	295,050	176,650	793,250	366,650	514,400
2013/10	141,400	354,800	112,550	72,750	205,950	239,300	306,400	307,550	614,250	1,390,350	881,900	210,200	732,700	977,950	1,005,850	228,500	456,700	235,350	359,150
2013/11	391,250	132,950	185,200	393,300	253,500	330,450	302,050	16,250	311,800	179,050	131,000	112,950	502,700	320,050	224,000	528,350	215,050	55,450	282,250
2013/12	649,150	172,050	240,200	95,700	67,750	229,800	308,600	12,950	69,150	477,300	231,250	338,100	57,950	194,150	146,650	426,500	22,200	260,100	43,500
2014/01	325,200	657,750	255,850	296,400	200,100	509,550	6,700	131,250	300,050	510,600	297,050	50,200	276,100	542,950	422,050	79,400	590,950	103,350	116,750
2014/02	291,000	414,950	436,650	105,600	264,900	592,550	251,250	26,900	492,050	134,150	272,950	201,250	235,050	211,900	381,100	139,900	343,600	231,000	179,650
2014/03	700,450	51,750	351,850	338,700	100,100	114,000	1,000	376,000	459,150	110,200	577,300	265,200	59,000	195,200	261,100	536,250	65,450	232,900	138,800

2014/04	286,960	826,950	188,650	17,160	38,070	50,100	92,260	320,130	169,560	470,390	453,650	23,870	253,030	120,580	16,750	197,740	480,640	186,490	94,180
2014/05	486,560	38,960	255,920	174,200	175,320	238,360	544,080	92,720	322,000	171,520	448,760	121,290	221,600	170,840	372,480	71,240	128,760	110,920	63,220
2014/06	17,840	212,820	103,920	225,100	51,540	94,520	326,740	218,720	216,740	194,600	665,840	131,000	109,900	212,760	375,080	68,520	82,350	198,310	252,260
2014/07	163,660	16,080	7,340	60,300	41,600	132,920	355,500	144,460	4,240	158,400	218,660	338,180	31,560	216,820	203,400	259,440	509,180	30,500	485,500
2014/08	256,820	264,440	46,340	11,280	4,980	1,820	239,760	177,880	27,340	718,400	309,760	56,340	289,720	181,820	255,240	93,460	73,660	346,820	19,240
2014/09	185,660	442,300	88,340	20,460	289,080	222,320	532,500	191,460	16,080	132,680	18,180	33,400	46,600	533,400	121,600	800,440	147,000	160,240	169,840
2014/10	1,435,840	456,800	1,357,600	1,246,000	882,880	1,564,760	784,080	1,266,640	875,840	978,000	1,269,480	1,181,240	1,093,000	1,496,240	865,160	1,063,280	1,246,520	1,591,240	1,594,360
2014/11	350,840	732,880	470,160	336,800	69,080	121,240	294,480	400,960	531,240	309,480	867,720	878,400	607,320	739,480	643,400	1,093,000	592,600	103,400	155,840
2014/12	36,320	114,160	301,240	399,920	1,083,680	539,760	195,840	354,200	448,400	375,440	355,560	168,760	486,920	213,360	316,640	353,680	258,680	352,680	245,440
2015/01	64,440	770,840	28,800	566,320	242,000	93,760	255,440	196,880	274,480	46,920	152,680	842,320	147,680	328,360	164,440	252,680	315,840	371,600	673,480
2015/02	132,680	176,920	286,640	69,680	36,240	163,760	60,520	290,280	20,520	4,160	311,640	35,520	10,520	137,280	44,440	314,840	38,760	24,480	216,320